

OD-15

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/246/2022
IA NO: GA/5/2023, GA/6/2023, GA/10/2024

MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA
VS
SRI ALOKE KUMAR GUPTA AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : August 1, 2024.

The Court: None appears on behalf either of the parties.

No accommodation is sought for.

Let this matter appear in the combined monthly list of September,
2024.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

Sbghosh